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The restaurant from Cardiff offers 122 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average price of £8. What
User doesn't like about The Pancake House:
the server we had was clearly not on food restrictions to know how | found out after what he had recommended
for the gluten-free sauce was definitiv not so that it was a very unpleasant the next day. at least the main allergy
at the table is not sick? at least the food was good, and it was surprisingly nice to be over a popular pub! read
more. For those who want to a beer after work and hang out with friends, The Pancake House from Cardiff is a
good bar, Of course, you also have to try the scrumptious burgers, that come with sides like fries, salads, or
wedges offered. It goes without saying that a suitable drink completes a meal; therefore this gastropub provides
a generous selection of scrumptious and local alcoholic options, be it beer or wine.
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The Pancake House Menu

fllcoholic Drinks Tea
PROSECCO MOROCCAN MINT
Soups Sweets & Desserts
SOUP OF THE DAY £4 CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
Burgers Brealkfast Menu
WAGYU BURGER £15 ENGLISH BREAKFAST
Seqfood Small Plales
PAN-FRIED SEA BASS FILLETS £17 NOCELLARA OLIVES £3
 la carte Sharers
LAMB RUMP £18 MEDITERRANEAN MEZZE £13
Chicksen To Start
ROAST CHICKEN £12 SCALLOPS OF THE DAY £10
Steakis fifler Dinner Drinks
RIB EYE STEAK COINTREAU ORANGE HOT £5
CHOCOLATE
8 e _ 0
‘ Homestyle
AMERICANO £2
ROAST PORK LOIN £11
Beef i
RIB EYE 8
FRIES AIOLI £3
Tageskarte - Donnersiag
Hot Drink
LINGUINE
HOT CHOCOLATE £3
Roasts
Sharers and Starters
ROAST LAMB RUMP £16

BOX-BAKED CAMEMBERT £11
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Uiqueur Coffee

CALYPSO COFFEE £5

fsadors Steaks

(Mon-Sat lunch onwards)
STICKY CHICKEN £10
Sandwiches {ind Other
Options

CHICKEN BREAST STRIPS

fintipasti Yenu

CARNE PIZZA £12
RAesh & Buns

PORTOBELLO MUSHROOMS £5
Oceanaire Classics

FISHERMAN'S PLATTER £13
For Your Dining Pleasure
PORK LOIN

To Nibble and Share

GARLIC PIZZETTE £5

These types of dishes are
being served

STEAK

Salads

STICKY CRISPY DUCK SALAD

SPIRALIZED CARROT SALAD £9
Hot drinks

IRISH COFFEE £5
BAILEYS LATTE £5
FIG DOLCELATTE NUT ROAST £11

/s ROAST CHICKEN

[ ] [ ]
Childrens Drink Cartons
FEEL GOOD BLACKCURRANT, APPLE
GRAPE

FEEL GOOD ORANGE, PINEAPPLE
BANANA

Ingredients Used
BEEF
CHICKEN

(]
Selection of Teas
EARL GREY SUPREME

GUNPOWDER SUPREME GREEN TEA
SUPER BERRY

Steak & burgers

80Z 28-DAY-AGED RUMP STEAK £14
90Z 28-DAY-AGED RIB-EYE STEAK £21
70Z FILLET STEAK £24



MARGHERITA PIZZAN

LOVAGE PESTO PIZZA
CARAMELISED FIG

%) HAND-PULLED CHICKEN

£10

£11

WHIPPED GOAT'S CURD £11

PIZZA
MARGHERITA PIZZA

Sandwiches

AVOCADO ROASTED RED PEPPER
SANDWICHAN

RIB-EYE STEAK SANDWICH

BEER-BATTERED COD FISH FINGER
SANDWICHA

BACON BRIE SANDWICH
SPIRALIZED CARROT SALADA?

Coffee

SINGLE ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO
ESPRESSO MARTINI
LATTE

ARTISAN RUSTIC BREADS

STICKY PLATTER

BURY BLACK PUDDING POTATO
CAKE

CRAYFISH CRAB POT

CHICKEN LIVER, SHERRY BALSAMIC

PARFAIT
TRIO OF ROASTS

£10

£8

£10

£8

£7
£9

£2
£3
£3
£7
£3

£5

£18

£6

£8

£8

£15

Starters

PORTOBELLO MUSHROOMSA £5
HOME-MADE SPICED LAMB KOFTAS £7

BREADED BRIEN £6
SOUP OF THE DAYN £4
SALT SZECHUAN PEPPER SQUID £6
BURY BLACK PUDDING POTATO £6
CAKEAN

BREADED BRIE £6
Mains

CHICKEN, BACON AVOCADO SALAD £12
ROASTED SALMON SUPREME £13
BATTERED HALLOUMI £11
STEAK, ALE PORTOBELLO £13
MUSHROOM PIE

BUTTERMILK SOUTHERN FRIED £15
CHICKEN

ROASTED WINTER VEGETABLE £11
TART

BRITISH BEEF BURGER

BATTERED COD GOUJONS
CUMBERLAND SAUSAGES MASHED
POTATO

Main Course

HOME-MADE BRITISH BEEF £11
BURGER

HONEY-ROASTED GAMMON FRIED £10

EGGSA
STICKY CHICKENA £10

SLOW-COOKED PORK BELLY
SEARED SCALLOPS

ROASTED WINTER VEGETABLE
TARTA

KING PRAWN, CRAB CHORIZO LINGUINE

£18

£11
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BEER-BATTERED LINE-CAUGHT

coD £11
HOME-MADE SMOKED HADDOCK £10
HORSERADISH FISHCAKESAH
ROAST STRIPLOIN OF BEEF £14
Side dishes

HAND-MADE GARLIC £3

DOUGH BALLS
SWEET POTATO FRIES £4
TWICE-COOKED CHUNKY

CHIPS £4
DAUPHINOISE POTATOES £4
MASHED POTATO £3
ASPARAGUS TIPS £4
SEASONAL GREENS £3
DRESSED HOUSE SALAD £3
HAND-MADE GARLIC DOUGH BALL  £3
CAULIFLOWER CHEESE £3
LEMON THYME STUFFING WRAPPED

IN BACON

Dessert

THE HOUSE SHARER £11

BAKED NEW YORK STYLE

CHEESECAKE £6

«*™%  WARM BELGIAN
. CHOCOLATE BROWNIEA

MELTING GOLDEN
CHOCOLATE BOMB

SOUR CHERRY NUT FLORENTINE
GLAZED LEMON TART

STRAWBERRIES FROZEN NATURAL
YOGHURT

BRAMLEY APPLE BLACKBERRY
SHORTBREAD CRUMBLEA

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

ICE CREAM HOME-BAKED TRIPLE
CHOCOLATE COOKIEN

MINI DESSERT A HOT DRINK
BRITISH CHEESE BOARD

WARM BELGIAN CHOCOLATE
BROWNIE

BRAMLEY APPLE BLACKBERRY
SHORTBREAD CRUMBLE

ICE CREAM HOME-BAKED TRIPLE
CHOCOLATE COOKIE

HOME-BAKED TRIPLE CHOCOLATE
COOKIE ICE CREAM

STRAWBERRIES HONEY RIPPLE
FROZEN NATURAL YOGHURT

APPLE BLACKBERRY CRUMBLE

£6

£7

£6
£6

£5

£6

£6

£5

£5
£8

£6

£6

£5
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The Pancake House

Unit 18 The Brewery Quarter, Opening Hours:

Cardiff, United Kingdom Monday 10:00-23:00
Tuesday 10:00-23:00
Wednesday 10:00-23:00
Thursday 10:00-23:00
Sunday 10:00-23:00
Friday 10:00-00:00
Saturday 10:00-00:00
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